Duct SealDFFF
Duct Flange UK Ltd Unit 85, Springvale Industrial Estate, Cwmbran NP44 5BH
sales@ductflange.uk   |   www.ductflange.uk
Example identification
Product code: DFFF - 10 - 4
type
width
depth
Parameters for DFFF:
Diameter of fibre   3,2 µm
Density  200-300 kg/m3
Tensile strength  > 350kPa lub 15,4 N/cm
Maximal working temperature  1100oC
Melting point  > 1300 oC
Heat conduction  0,09 W/mK
Description
The DFFF flange foam is made of self-adhesive
polyethylene tape. Thermal resistance of the seal is up
to  80°C.
DFFF flange foams are applicable for sealing of
connections in air conditioning and ventilation ducts.
Dimensions
Code
S
[mm]
depth
[mm]
length
[mb]
DFFF-09-04 9 4 20
DFFF-10-03 10 3 20
DFFF-10-04 10 4 20
DFFF-12-03 12 3 20
DFFF-12-04 12 4 20
DFFF-15-04 15 4 20
DFFF-20-04 20 4 20